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Try it as a complete meal
 or as a tasty side-dish

I - Alimento completo vegetale per cani adulti
Composizione: lenticchie 20%, zucchine, spinaci, broccoli 6%, riso, olio di semi di girasole, proteina di pisello, sostanze minerali, 
prezzemolo, farina di alghe. 
Additivi per kg - Additivi nutrizionali: vitamina A 3.214 UI, vitamina D3 242 UI, zinco (zinco solfato monoidrato) 35,7 mg, 
manganese (solfato manganoso monoidrato) 2 mg, rame (solfato rameico panteidrato) 1,43 mg, iodio (iodato di calcio anidro) 
1,07 mg.
Componenti analitici: umidità 74%, proteina grezza 6%, oli e grassi grezzi 4,2%, fibra grezza 1,5%, ceneri grezze 2%. 
Istruzioni per l’uso: le quantità riportate nella tabella sono da considerarsi indicative e possono subire variazioni a seconda delle 
necessità dei singoli soggetti quali ad esempio età, moto quotidiano, ecc. 
Si consiglia di servire a temperatura ambiente. Una volta aperto il prodotto va conservato in frigorifero per due giorni massimo. 
Dovrebbe sempre essere disponibile dell’acqua fresca.
Peso netto / Prodotto nello stabilimento n°/ Responsabile etichettatura e autorizzazioni: vedi etichetta. 
Da consumarsi preferibilmente entro e lotto: vedere coperchio o base.

EN - Complete vegetable based pet food for adult dogs
Composition: Lentils 20 %, courgette, spinach, broccoli 6%, rice, sunflower oil, pea protein, minerals,
parsley, seaweed meal.
Additives per kg - Nutritional additives:: Vit. A 3,214 IU; Vit. D3 242 IU; zinc (as zincsulphate, monohydrate) 35.7 mg; manganese 
(as manganous-II-sulphate, monohydrate) 2 mg; as copper-II- sulphate, pentahydrate) 1.43 mg; iodine (as calciumiodate, 
anhydrous) 1.07 mg.
Analytical constituents: moisture 74%, crude protein 6%, crude fats 4.2%, crude fibre 1.5%, crude ash 2%.
Instructions for use: amounts shown on the table are indicative and may vary according to the needs of the animal, such as age, daily 
exercise, etc. Serve at room temperature. Once opened the product must be stored in the refrigerator for a maximum of 2 days. Fresh 
water should be available at all times.
Net weight / Produced in plant no. / Responsible for labelling and authorization: see label.
Best before and batch: see lid or base. 

DE- Vegetarisches Alleinfuttermittel für ausgewachsene Hunde 
Zusammensetzung: Linsen 20%, Zucchini, Spinat, Brokkoli 6%, Reis, Sonnenblumenöl, Erbsenprotein, Mineralstoffe, Petersilie, 
Seealgenmehl.
Zusatzstoffe je kg - ernährungsphysiologische Zusatzstoffe:   Vit. A 3214 IE, Vit. D3 242 IE, Zink (als Zinksulfat, Monohydrat) 35,7 
mg, Mangan (als Mangan-II-Sulfat, Monohydrat) 2 mg, Kupfer (als Kupfer-II-Sulfat, Pentahydrat) 1,43 mg, Jod (als Calciumjodat, 
wasserfrei) 1,07 mg. 
Analytische Bestandteile: Feuchtigkeit 74%, Rohprotein 6%, Rohfett 4,2%, Rohfaser 1,5%, Rohasche 2%.
Gebrauchsanweisung: Die in der Tabelle angegebenen Werte dienen nur der Orientierung und können je nach den Bedürfnissen des 
jeweiligen Hundes, wie z. B. Alter, tägliche Bewegung usw., variieren. 
Bei Zimmertemperatur servieren. Trinkwasser sollte immer zur freien Aufnahme angeboten werden
Nach dem Öffnen das Produkt im Kühlschrank für maximal 2 Tage aufbewahren.
Nettogewicht / Hergestellt in Anlage Nr. / Für Kennzeichnung und Zulassung verantwortlich: siehe Etikett.
Mindestens haltbar bis und Chargennummer: siehe Deckel oder Boden.

FR - Aliment complet aux légumes pour chiens adultes
Composition: lentilles 20%, courgettes, épinards, brocoli 6%, riz, huile de graines de tournesol, protéines de pois, substances 
minérales, persil, farine d’algues.
Additifs par kg - additifs nutritionnels:vitamine A 3214 UI, vitamine D3 242 UI, zinc (sulphate de zinc monohydraté) 37,5 mg, 
manganèse (sulfate de manganèse monohydraté) 2 mg, cuivre (sulfate de cuivre, pentahydraté) 1,43 mg ; iode (iodate de calcium, 
anhydre) 1,07 mg.
Constituants analytiques: humidité 74%, protéine brute 6%, matières grasses brutes 4,2%, cellulose brute 1,5%, cendres brutes 2%.
Mode d’emploi:  les quantités indiquées dans le tableau sont à  titre indicatif et peuvent varier en fonction des besoins des 
individus liés à  l’âge, à  l’exercice quotidien, etc. Servir à  température ambiante. Une fois ouvert, le produit doit être conservé au 
réfrigérateur pendant 2  jours maximum. De l’eau fraîche doit être toujours disponible.
Poids net / fabriqué à  l’usine n° / Responsable de l’étiquetage et de l’autorisation: voir étiquette.
A utiliser de préférence avant - Numéro de lot: voir le couvercle ou la base.

GREEN

Love, respect, care and Family. 
This is what we offer our pets everyday, 
especially in our choices for their nutrition.

We cherish and celebrate diversity, and the 
common values of respect and reliability that 
it encompasses. This is our credo, and we will 
continue to work by following it.

We only have one planet. 
It is our home, a floating ship in a sea of 
stars. Let’s learn to take care of it and live 
harmoniously. 

We firmly believe in the value of scientific 
research and knowledge. We are also strongly 
convinced that these should be guided by 
ethics and morals.

I - Alimento completo vegetale per cani adulti
Il prodotto contiene fonti proteiche di origine esclusivamente 
vegetale. 
Privo di: carne o derivati animali - zuccheri - agenti coloranti 
e conservanti.
Prodotto in Austria: Aut. Min. n. AT4012 
Importato da: Ami Planet Unipersonale srl 
Via Cesare Battisti, 16 35010
Limena (Padova) - ITALY  - www.amipetfood.com

EN - Complete vegetable based pet food for adult dogs
The product contains only plant-based protein sources. 
Made without: Meat and animal derivatives - Sugars - 
Preserving and colouring agents.
Made in Austria: Aut. Min. n. AT4012 
Imported by: Ami Planet Unipersonale srl 
Via Cesare Battisti, 16 35010
Limena (Padova) - ITALY  - www.amipetfood.com

DE - Vegetarisches Alleinfuttermittel 
für ausgewachsene Hunde 
Das Produkt enthält nur pflanzliche Proteinquellen. 
Hergestellt ohne: Fleisch und tierische Erzeugnisse - Zucker - 
Konservierungs - und Farbstoffe
Hergestellt in Österreich: Reg.Nr. AT4012 
Importiert von: Ami Planet Unipersonale srl 
Via Cesare Battisti, 16 35010
Limena (Padova) - ITALY  - www.amipetfood.com

FR - Aliment complet aux légumes pour chiens adultes
Le produit contient des sources de protéines d’origine 
exclusivement végétale.
Fait Sans: viande ou dérivés animaux - sucres - colorants et 
conservateurs
Fabriqué en Autriche: Pas de Aut Min. AT4012 
Importé de: Ami Planet Unipersonale srl 
Via Cesare Battisti, 16 35010
Limena (Padova) - ITALY  - www.amipetfood.com

 DAILY FEEDING GUIDE / 24 H
* lower value  refers to a low level of activity   (<1h/day) (e.g. walking on the leash) higher value refers to a normal 
level of activity  (1-3h/day) (activity with lower stress)

* This is only a guidline. The actual requierments depend on the age, breed and activity level of your dog

kg 2 4 6 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 50 60

160-180g 260-310g 360-410g 520-610g 710-820g 880-1020g 1040-1210g 1200-1380g 1340-1550g 1480-1720g 1750-2030g 2010-2330g

400g
(14,11 oz)

Peso netto - Net weight ETICHETTA

LATTINA


